
Price ($)

16.80

16.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

24.80

18.80

Qty Total

2024’S SWEET BLISS

Coconut Cream Cookies

Premium Charcoal Love Letter Rolls

Almond Cookies

Hazelnut Butter Cookies

Pineapple Balls

Pineapple Tarts

Kueh Lapis: The Original

Rainbow Kueh Lapis

Prune Kueh Lapis

Price ($)

16.80

20.80

26.80

26.80

28.80

28.80

40.80

46.80

48.80

Qty Total

Terms and Conditions
• All orders must be placed at least 3 working days in advance. 
• The earliest collection date from the Club is on January 15, 2024.
• Members are advised to collect their orders personally and present their Membership card at the time of collection. 
• Orders close on Wednesday, January 31, 2024 and the last collection date is Thursday, February 8, 2024. 
• All items are available while stocks last. 
• For more information or bulk purchase orders, please call Essentials at 6739-4332.

THE CRISPY & SAVORY

Arrowhead Crisps

Spicy Belinjo Crisps

Grilled Seaweed Cuttlefish Rolls

Spicy Shrimp Rolls

Chicken Floss Egg Rolls

Truffle Samosa

Collection Date: ____________________________________________________________

Order Date: ____________________  Contact Number: ___________________________  Email Address: _________________________________

Member’s Name: ________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Membership Number: ________________________________________________________  (Niche Group:          VIP          Elite          10K          15K )
Please tick accordingly

CONNECT WITH US

SWEET BEGINNINGS
Usher in Spring Festival 2024 Order Form

Available from Monday, January 8, 2024


