

## Available from Monday, January 8, 2024

Order Date:	Contact Number:	Email Address:	 	 
Member's Name:			 	 
Membership Number:		_ (Niche Group:	Elite	□I5K)
Collection Date:		_		

THE CRISPY & SAVORY	Price (\$)	Qty	Total
Arrowhead Crisps	16.80		
Spicy Belinjo Crisps	16.80		
Grilled Seaweed Cuttlefish Rolls	18.80		
Spicy Shrimp Rolls	18.80		
Chicken Floss Egg Rolls	18.80		
Truffle Samosa	24.80		
2024'S SWEET BLISS	Price (\$)	Qty	Total
Coconut Cream Cookies	16.80		
Premium Charcoal Love Letter Rolls	20.80		
Almond Cookies	26.80		
Hazelnut Butter Cookies	26.80		
Pineapple Balls	28.80		
Pineapple Tarts	28.80		
Kueh Lapis: The Original	40.80		
Rainbow Kueh Lapis	46.80		
Prune Kueh Lapis	48.80		

## Terms and Conditions

- All orders must be placed at least 3 working days in advance.
- The earliest collection date from the Club is on January 15, 2024.
- Members are advised to collect their orders personally and present their Membership card at the time of collection.
- Orders close on Wednesday, January 31, 2024 and the last collection date is Thursday, February 8, 2024.
- All items are available while stocks last.
- For more information or bulk purchase orders, please call Essentials at 6739-4332.











AmericanClubSingapore

0

